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Stereo or Dissecting Microscopes

Zoom Stereos, Three Options 

GL Series highest resolution,contrast and depth in focus; 

DG6 Series, ample zoom range and affordable

• GL7 – 7:1 ratio @ 6.5-45X

• GL6 – 6:1 ratio @ 10-65X

• DG6 – 6:1 ratio @ 7-45X 

 Fixed Stereos, 2 Power, 4 models, one Series ST-F800:

• ST-F801 @ 10X/20X; ST-F802 @ 10X/30X; ST-F803 @ 10X/40X;
ST-F804 @ 20X/40X

Easy to use – all Series

side zoom controls in comfortable position

parfocal, won't lose focus zooming

eye pieces resolve wide field

Outstanding Features

Excellent Optics present clarity, depth of field

Long working distance 100 mm.Zoom; 82mm on ST-F800 series

LED stands illuminate above/below with dimmers or Post/Boom stands for large specimens 

General Specifications, all Series
Body/Head Inclined 45°, 48-75mm interpupillary adjustment, diopter -5 to +5

Eyepieces Wide field 10X eye pieces, FN 22mm. Zoom; FN 18mm ST-F800

Stage 12” x 12” Zoom; 7 x 7.5” ST-F800
Boom stands hover above specimen 

Focus Adjustment Positioned for comfort, Tension Control built-in

Illumination LED with electronic dimmer

Dependable and Reliable 
Industry leading 5 Year Warranty backed by 15 years of excellent customer service

• All metal mechanical controls/gears, built to last
• Arrives mostly assembled, easy set up, easy to use



Accessories for Zoom stereos include:
• Camera systems, color video, capture and measurement software included, requires computer

• Illumination systems, fiber optic for Boom stands, Post stands

• Auxiliary Lenses (3 each) reduce magnification by half or increase it by 1.5X and 2X

• Eye Pieces, higher magnification @ 15X and 20X

Description
LED illumination

Models
Magnification

Range
Post Stand

Models
Boom Stand

Models

Binocular
GL7-2L 
GL6-2L 
DG6-2L

6.5 - 45X
10 - 65X
7 - 45X

GL7-205
GL6-205

GL7-207
GL6-207

Trinocular
for camera
attachment

GL7-3L
GL6-3L
DG6-3L

6.5 - 45X
10 - 65X
7 - 45X

GL7-305
GL6-305

GL7-307
GL6-307

Accessories Models Resolution

Video
Cameras

57-3M
57-5M 
57-6M

3 Megapixel 
5 Megapixel
6 Megapixel

Halogen
Illumination

System
FO-150B

150 Watt, Dual
Fiber Optic

Cable

Auxiliary
Lens Models

Magnification GL7 Series GL6 Series DG6 Series

GL-5X
GL-15X
GL-2X 

0.5X 
1.5X
2X

3.3X – 22.5X
9.8X – 67.5X

13X - 99X

5X – 32X
15X – 97.5X
20X - 130X

3.5X – 22.5X
9.8X – 67.5X

14X - 90X

DG6-2L GL-207 Boom

GL-205 Post
DG6-3M

GL6-3L


