

Jenco International, Inc. 11214 SE 21st Avenue Portland, OR 97222 Tel: 800.566.8502 www.jencointernational.com

Stereo or Dissecting Microscopes

Zoom Stereos, Three Options

GL Series highest resolution, contrast and depth in focus; DG6 Series, ample zoom range and affordable

- GL7 7:1 ratio @ 6.5-45X
- GL6 6:1 ratio @ 10-65X
- DG6 6:1 ratio @ 7-45X

Fixed Stereos, 2 Power, 4 models, one Series ST-F800:

• ST-F801 @ 10X/20X; ST-F802 @ 10X/30X; ST-F803 @ 10X/40X; ST-F804 @ 20X/40X



Easy to use – all Series

side zoom controls in comfortable position parfocal, won't lose focus zooming eye pieces resolve wide field



Outstanding Features

Excellent Optics present clarity, depth of field

Long working distance 100 mm.Zoom; 82mm on ST-F800 series

LED stands illuminate above/below with dimmers or Post/Boom stands for large specimens

General Specifications, all Series

Body/Head Inclined 45°, 48-75mm interpupillary adjustment, diopter -5 to +5 Eyepieces Wide field 10X eye pieces, FN 22mm. Zoom; FN 18mm ST-F800

Stage 12" x 12" Zoom; 7 x 7.5" ST-F800

Boom stands hover above specimen

Focus Adjustment Positioned for comfort, Tension Control built-in

Illumination LED with electronic dimmer

Dependable and Reliable

Industry leading 5 Year Warranty backed by 15 years of excellent customer service

- All metal mechanical controls/gears, built to last
- Arrives mostly assembled, easy set up, easy to use

Accessories for Zoom stereos include:

- Camera systems, color video, capture and measurement software included, requires computer
- Illumination systems, fiber optic for Boom stands, Post stands
- Auxiliary Lenses (3 each) reduce magnification by half or increase it by 1.5X and 2X
- Eye Pieces, higher magnification @ 15X and 20X

Description	LED illumination Models	Magnification Range	Post Stand Models	Boom Stand Models
Binocular	GL7-2L GL6-2L DG6-2L	6.5 - 45X 10 - 65X 7 - 45X	GL7-205 GL6-205	GL7-207 GL6-207
Trinocular for camera attachment	GL7-3L GL6-3L DG6-3L	6.5 - 45X 10 - 65X 7 - 45X	GL7-305 GL6-305	GL7-307 GL6-307

Accessories	Models	Resolution		
Video Cameras	57-3M 57-5M 57-6M	3 Megapixel 5 Megapixel 6 Megapixel		
Halogen Illumination System	FO-150B	150 Watt, Dual Fiber Optic Cable		
Auxiliary Lens Models	Magnification	GL7 Series	GL6 Series	DG6 Series
GL-5X GL-15X GL-2X	0.5X 1.5X 2X	3.3X – 22.5X 9.8X – 67.5X 13X - 99X	5X – 32X 15X – 97.5X 20X - 130X	3.5X – 22.5X 9.8X – 67.5X 14X - 90X





 $\overline{DG6-2L}$



GL-205 Post



GL-207 Boom

